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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Football Team Meal Fri 08/18/2023 2:00 pm CRPC - Gangway Tables and chairs for 40 people
Varsity Football Kickoff Classic vs. North
Broward Prep

Fri 08/18/2023 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Football @ Lake Highland Prep Fri 08/25/2023 7:00 pm LAKE HIGHLAND PREP
Football Team Meal Fri 09/01/2023 2:00 pm CRPC - Gangway Tables and chairs for 40 people
Varsity Football vs. American
Heritage-Delray

Fri 09/01/2023 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Football @ Bradenton Christian Fri 09/08/2023 7:00 pm Bradenton Christian School
Football Team Meal Fri 09/15/2023 2:00 pm CRPC - Gangway Tables and chairs for 40 people
Varsity Football vs. Somerset Key Fri 09/15/2023 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

Huizenga Field
Football Team Meal Fri 09/22/2023 2:00 pm CRPC - Gangway Tables and chairs for 40 people
Varsity Football vs. Pine Crest Fri 09/22/2023 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

Huizenga Field
Football Team Meal Fri 10/06/2023 2:00 pm CRPC - Gangway Tables and chairs for 40 people
Varsity Football and Cheer Senior Night
vs. Somerset North Lauderdale

Fri 10/06/2023 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Football Team Meal Thu 10/12/2023 2:00 pm CRPC - Gangway Tables and chairs for 40 people
Varsity Football @ University School Thu 10/12/2023 7:00 pm University School
Football Team Meal Fri 10/20/2023 2:00 pm CRPC - Gangway Tables and chairs for 40 people
Varsity Football vs. Smarten Academy
(Homecoming Game)

Fri 10/20/2023 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Football Playoffs vs. Bradenton
Christian

Thu 10/26/2023 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Football Playoffs Thu 11/02/2023 6:00 pm University School
Varsity Football Playoffs vs. The Master's
Academy

Sat 11/11/2023 7:00 pm Bryant Stadium


